
Who's Your Tiger? Puzzle 8 R. P. Dalka
ACROSS
1. Concern for online

advertisers, for
short

4. Not together
9. Stretch of land

14. Organic energy
compound

15. South Asian crepes
16. Very, in Oakland

slang
17. A place for well-

crafted amusement
19. Dwelling changes,

in Realtor-speak
20. Prefix with space or

dynamic
21. French "a"
22. Most enlightened
23. Public transit

option, like the Q-
Line

24. Where you would
find Grand Central
Station in New York
City and Grand
Circus in Detroit

26. It's sometimes
more

28. Start of a count
29. Swim-bike-run

race, for short
30. Bartender in The

Simpsons
31. Still undecided, in

brief
32. Certain laureate
33. #22 Tiger who

played alongside
his brother on the
team during the
2023 season

37. Lacking vegetation
38. Luau accessory
39. Yahoo alternative
40. Chicago trains
41. NASA shorthand for

a spacewalk
42. "Hey over here!"

quietly
44. Leave one's vehicle

in a traffic lane, say
47. Couch
51. Water hazards
52. Bathroom, to Brits

53. Chicago-style pizza
chain, familiarly

54. Top class
55. The hub for

recreation in
Southwest Detroit

57. OPS and WHIP in
baseball

58. "We ___ please"
59. Word before T or

Spice
60. Sign on a

boardinghouse
window

61. MLS all-star, Lionel
62. Detroit ___,

nickname for
Malcolm X

DOWN
1. Occupied, as a table
2. a substance once

believed to fill all of
space through
which light traveled

3. Work of Puccini or
Bellini

4. Suffix with lemon
or lime

5. Temporary retail
spaces

6. Yoga positions
7. More pink
8. "For shame!"
9. Do well

10. The W.N.B.A.'s
Angel ___

11. Billy Joel song
about a blue-collar
Pennsylvania city

12. Conclusions
13. "It's so close, I can

almost _____ __"
18. Internet term for

personal histories
that mothers share
about their lives

22. Partner of Cosmo in
Fairly OddParents

25. N.B.A. legend
nicknamed "Black
Mamba"

27. "Jeepers!"
30. Type of mammal

who's only native
United States
member is the
opossum

31. "I did NOT need to
know that!"

32. Hangs out for a
while

33. Silicon Valley city
34. Dwellers in Middle-

earth
35. Harvest
36. Chats with on Insta
37. Doctor's order
41. One with only

younger siblings
42. Many celebrity golf

events
43. Portmanteau

bottoms
45. Please, in German
46. "Kate & ___" (1980s

sitcom)
48. Live
49. Measured in

Newtons
50. Part of FAQ
55. Surveillance device,

informally
56. Fish in a garden

pond

1 4 9

14 15 16

17 19

20 21 22

23 24

26 28 29

30 31 32

33

37 38 39

40 41 42

44 47

51 52 53

54 55

57 58 59

60 61 62

1

37

2

33

3

30

18

45

4

27

41

5

34

6

35

55

7

31

46

8

25

42

22

43

9

36

56

10

32

11

48

12

49

13

50

© 2025

Highlighted clues related to 33-Across answer

robertpauldalka
Highlight

robertpauldalka
Highlight

robertpauldalka
Highlight

robertpauldalka
Highlight

robertpauldalka
Highlight

robertpauldalka
Highlight



robdalka.com/crosswords

find solutions and more here:


	Who's Your Tiger Puzzle 7.pdf
	Who's Your Tiger Puzzle 6.pdf
	Who's Your Tiger Puzzle 5.pdf
	Untitled






